Advisory Board on Occupational Therapy
Board of Medicine
Tuesday, October 8, 2013, 10:00 a.m.
9960 Mayland Drive, Suite 201
Richmond, Virginia
Board Room 3

Call to Order — Eugenio Monasterio, MD, Chair

Emergency Egress Procedures

Roll Call

Approval of Minutes of February 5, 2013

Adoption of the Agenda

Public Comment on Agenda ltems (15 minutes)

New Business

1.

Draft Legislation (from VOTA} - Elaine Yeatts

5 Health Practitioners Survey — Dr. Elizabeth Carter

w

o o M

2013 State Regulatory Entity Survey Results:

AOTA's Telehealth Position Paper
Meeting Calendar for 2014 — Dr. Harp

Election of Officers

Announcements

Next meeting date: TBA

Adjournment

4-29
30

31-57
58-59



